本データシートは日本語翻訳であり、相違及び誤りのある可能性があります。 設計の際は英語版データシートを参照してください。
価格、納期、発注情報についてはMaxim Direct (0120-551056)にお問い合わせいただくか、Maximのウェブサイト
(japan.maximintegrated.com)をご覧ください。
概要 ___________________________________
MAX7409/MAX7410/MAX7413/MAX7414は5次
ローパス、スイッチトキャパシタフィルタ（SCF）です。
MAX7409/MAX7410は+5V単一、またMAX7413/
MAX7414は+3V単一電源で動作します。これらの

8 µMAX
8 Plastic DIP
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
MAX7413 Bessel +3
MAX7414 Butterworth +3
MAX7409CUA 0°C to +70°C 8 µMAX
CT2基地局
音声処理
19-4766; Rev 1; 9/98
MAX7409/MAX7410/MAX7413/MAX7414
M
A
X
7
4
0
9
/M
A
X
7
4
1
0
/M
A
X
7
4
1
3
/M
A
X
7
4
1
4
5次、ローパス、
スイッチトキャパシタフィルタ
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICSÑMAX7409/MAX7410
(VDD = +5V, filter output measured at OUT, 10k½ || 50pF load to GND at OUT, OS = COM, 0.1µF capacitor from COM to GND,
SHDN = VDD, fCLK = 100kHz, TA = TMIN to TMAX, unless otherwise noted. Typical values are at TA = +25¡C.)
Stresses beyond those listed under “Absolute Maximum Ratings” may cause permanent damage to the device. These are stress ratings only, and functional
operation of the device at these or any other conditions beyond those indicated in the operational sections of the specifications is not implied. Exposure to